

Greenwood Public School Sector-9, Gurugram

Tel.: 0124-4200807/808, Email: info@greenwoodgurgaon.com

Website: www.greenwoodgurgaon.com

FEE STRUCTURE FOR CLASS – PRE NURSERY TO VIII SESSION: 2024 - 2025

Particulars
Admission Charges (One Time Non Refundable)

Amount
45000 /
45000 /-

Annual Charges (p.a) (31500 /-)

Composite Per Quarter 30975 /-

Tuition Fee (**Per Month Rs. 7700/-**) (April, May & June) (23100 /-)

Transport fee, Uniform & Books Extra

Note:

- 1. Required 3 passport size photographs of child and one photograph of parents.
- 2. Age of child as on 31st March' 2023 for Pre Nursery (3), Nursery (4), KG (5) & I (6).
- 3. Mark sheet, Migration Certificate, SLC form MIS Portal & Counter Signed Original Transfer Certificate (Attendance must be above 75%) from previous school.
- 4. Attested Birth certificate of Municipal Corporation & Adhar Card of Child
- 5. Residence proof, PPP Certificate, Aadhar Card, Pan Card copy of Parent's
- 6. Registration fee, Admission fee, Annual charges, Tuition fee, Transport Fee, and any other amount once paid is not refundable/adjustable.

CBSE Affiliated No. 530649

Greenwood Public School Sector-9, Gurugram

Tel.: 0124-4200807/808, Email: info@greenwoodgurgaon.com

Website: www.greenwoodgurgaon.com

FEE STRUCTURE FOR CLASS – PRE NURSERY TO VIII SESSION: 2024 - 2025

Particulars
Admission Charges (One Time Non Refundable)

Amount
45000 /
45000 /-

Annual Charges (p.a) (31500 /-)

Composite Per Quarter 30975 /-

Tuition Fee (**Per Month Rs. 7700/-**) (April, May & June) (23100 /-)

Transport fee, Uniform & Books Extra

Note:

- 1. Required 3 passport size photographs of child and one photograph of parents.
- 2. Age of child as on 31st March' 2023 for Pre Nursery (3), Nursery (4), KG (5) & I (6).
- 3. Mark sheet, Migration Certificate, SLC form MIS Portal & Counter Signed Original Transfer Certificate (Attendance must be above 75%) from previous school.
- 4. Attested Birth certificate of Municipal Corporation & Adhar Card of Child
- 5. Residence proof, PPP Certificate, Aadhar Card, Pan Card copy of Parent's
- 6. Registration fee, Admission fee, Annual charges, Tuition fee, Transport Fee, and any other amount once paid is not refundable/adjustable.



No. 530649

Greenwood Public School Sector-9, Gurugram

Tel.: 0124-4200807/808, Email: info@greenwoodgurgaon.com

Website: www.greenwoodgurgaon.com

FEE STRUCTURE FOR CLASS – IX - X **SESSION: 2024 - 2025**

Particulars Amount Admission Charges (One Time Non Refundable) 45000 /-**Total** 45000 /-

Annual Charges (p.a) (33000/-)

Composite Per Quarter 31500 /-

Tuition Fee (**Per Month Rs. 7750/-**) (April, May & June) (23250 /-)

Transport fee, Uniform & Books Extra

Note:

- 1. Required 3 passport size photographs of child and one photograph of parents.
- 2. Mark sheet, Migration Certificate, SLC form MIS Portal & Counter Signed Original Transfer Certificate (Attendance must be above 75%) from previous school.
- 3. Attested Birth certificate of Municipal Corporation.
- 4. Residence proof, PPP Certificate, Aadhar Card, Pan Card copy of Parent's
- 5. Registration fee, Admission fee, Annual charges, Tuition fee, Transport Fee, and any other amount once paid is not refundable/adjustable.

CBSE Affiliated No. 530649

Greenwood Public School Sector-9, Gurugram

Tel.: 0124-4200807/808, Email: info@greenwoodgurgaon.com

Website: www.greenwoodgurgaon.com

FEE STRUCTURE FOR CLASS - IX - X **SESSION: 2024 - 2025**

Particulars Amount Admission Charges (One Time Non Refundable) 45000 /-**Total** 45000 /-

Annual Charges (p.a) (33000/-)

Composite Per Quarter 31500 /-

Tuition Fee (**Per Month Rs. 7750/-**) (April, May & June) (23250 /-)

Transport fee, Uniform & Books Extra

Note:

- 1. Required 3 passport size photographs of child and one photograph of parents.
- 2. Mark sheet, Migration Certificate, SLC form MIS Portal & Counter Signed Original Transfer Certificate (Attendance must be above 75%) from previous school.
- 3. Attested Birth certificate of Municipal Corporation.
- 4. Residence proof, PPP Certificate, Aadhar Card, Pan Card copy of Parent's
- 5. Registration fee, Admission fee, Annual charges, Tuition fee, Transport Fee, and any other amount once paid is not refundable/adjustable.



Greenwood Public School Sector-9, Gurugram

Tel.: 0124-4200807/808, Email: info@greenwoodgurgaon.com

Website: www.greenwoodgurgaon.com

FEE STRUCTURE FOR CLASS – XI -XII SESSION: 2024 - 2025

Particulars	Amount
Admission Charges (One Time Non Refundable)	55000 /-
Total	55000 /-

Annual Charges (p.a) (33000 /-)

For Science

Tuition Fee (**Per Month Rs. 8000/-**) (April, May & June) (24000 /-)

Composite Per Quarter 32250 /-

For Commerce / Humanities

Tuition Fee (**Per Month Rs. 7900/-**) (April, May & June) (23700 /-)

Composite Per Quarter 31950 /-

Transport fee, Uniform & Books Extra

Note:

- 1. Required 3 passport size photographs of child and one photograph of parents.
- 2. Mark sheet, Migration Certificate, SLC form MIS Portal & Counter Signed Original Transfer Certificate (Attendance must be above 75%) from previous school.
- 3. Attested Birth certificate of Municipal Corporation.
- 4. Residence proof, PPP Certificate, Aadhar Card, Pan Card copy of Parent's
- 5. Registration fee, Admission fee, Annual charges, Tuition fee, Transport Fee, and any other amount once paid is not refundable/adjustable.

CBSE Affiliated No. 530649

Greenwood Public School Sector-9, Gurugram

Tel.: 0124-4200807/808, Email: info@greenwoodgurgaon.com

Website: www.greenwoodgurgaon.com

FEE STRUCTURE FOR CLASS – XI -XII SESSION: 2024 - 2025

Particulars
Admission Charges (One Time Non Refundable)

Total

Amount
55000 /55000 /-

Annual Charges (p.a) (33000 /-)

For Science

Tuition Fee (**Per Month Rs. 8000/-**) (April, May & June) (24000 /-)

Composite Per Quarter 32250 /-

For Commerce / Humanities

Tuition Fee (**Per Month Rs. 7900/-**) (April, May & June) (23700 /-)

Composite Per Quarter 31950 /-

Transport fee, Uniform & Books Extra

Note:

- 1. Required 3 passport size photographs of child and one photograph of parents.
- 2. Mark sheet, Migration Certificate, SLC form MIS Portal & Counter Signed Original Transfer Certificate (Attendance must be above 75%) from previous school.
- 3. Attested Birth certificate of Municipal Corporation.
- 4. Residence proof, PPP Certificate, Aadhar Card, Pan Card copy of Parent's
- 5. Registration fee, Admission fee, Annual charges, Tuition fee, Transport Fee, and any other amount once paid is not refundable/adjustable.